
 

 

OASIS HIGH SCHOOL COACHING STAFF 2025-2026 

Athletic Director Winter Continued 

Michael O’Brien  Boys Wrestling 

michael.obrien@capecharterschools.org  Jason Bowman 

FALL  jbowman@capecoral.gov  

Football  Boys Soccer 

Brice Bearman Chad Boyko 

brice.bearman@capecharterschools.org  cboyko@capecoral.gov  

Bowling Girls Soccer 

Andrew Emerick Natan Chkoury 

andrew.emerick@capecharterschools.org  revital.shekoory@gmail.com  

Volleyball Girls Weightlifting 

Justin Altman Brock Harding 

jaltman@capecoral.gov Brock.harding@capecharterschools.org  

Golf  

SPRING  

Patrick Huston Baseball 

patrick@patrickmyrealtor.com Frank Haba  

Swim Frank.Haba@capecharterschools.org  

Ed Collins Softball 

SwimCoachCollins@gmail.com  Heid Bearman 

Cross Country heidijb@leeschools.org  

Natalie Sheldon Boys Tennis 

natalie.sheldon@capecharterschools.org  TBD 

Dance Girls Tennis 

Caroline Picciolo Tom Stegman 

caroline.picciolo@capecharterschools.org  tom@riowraps.com  

Competitive Cheer Track & Field 

McKenna Kray Joel Reboton 

mckenna.korchick@capecharterschools.org  

jareboton0853@eagle.fgcu.edu  

 

WINTER  

Boys Weightlifting 

Boys Basketball Mike Ruth 

Cory Bexfield Mike.ruth@capecharterschools.org  

c_bexfield@yahoo.com  Flag Football 

Girls Basketball Tiffany Corbin 

Kristin Aley tiffany.corbin@capecharterschools.org  

kristin.aley@capecharterschools.org  
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